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0

 0  0.00

Symbol Quantity NDM 
Rate

Value Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

11

 8,522,100  188,228,950.00

FLYNG

TRG

GHGL

GGL

PSO

DFML

MEHT

HASCOL

PPL

GGGL

SPEL

Symbol

 7,440,000

 870,000

 125,000

 34,100

 21,500

 15,000

 10,000

 3,000

 2,000

 1,000

 500

Quantity

 9.18

 117.60

 39.00

 14.75

 125.50

 13.50

 916.00

 5.80

 74.75

 6.50

 11.25

NDM 
Rate

 68,299,200.00

 102,312,000.00

 4,875,000.00

 502,975.00

 2,698,250.00

 202,500.00

 9,160,000.00

 17,400.00

 149,500.00

 6,500.00

 5,625.00

Value

Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited

Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited

K and I Global (Private) Limited 

 

K and I Global (Private) Limited 

Brains Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited

Brains Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Adam Usman Securities (Private) Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

SellerMarket
 Cls. Rate

 5.82

 114.23

 38.22

 10.15

 123.48

 12.69

 0.00

 5.42

 67.83

 6.40

 10.73

Market 
Cls. Rate

Trans.
Date

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

23-FEB-23

Trans.
Date


